
 

  

For more information, please contact: logistics@sustainableenergycouncil.com 

 

THE GLOBAL PLATFORM WHERE HYDROGEN DEALS GET DONE 

 

KEY CONTACTS 

EVENT LOGISTICS MANAGERS 

 
Haany Halim 

Rx 
+44 208 439 5078  

haany.halim@rxglobal.com 
 
 

Olivia Hatton 
Rx 

+44 208 439 5085 
olivia.hatton@rxglobal.com 

  

SPONSORSHIP / EXHIBITION 
& DELEGATE SALES 

 
Scott Shelton 

Rx 
+44 208 439 5092 

scott.shelton@rxglobal.com 
 

Rob Arthur 
Rx 

+44 208 439 5091 
robert.arthur@rxglobal.com 

 
Louis Burden 

Rx 
+44 208 439 5088 

louis.burden@rxglobal.com 
  

MARKETING 

 
Rhian Berry 

Rx 
+44 208 439 5076 

rhian.berry@rxglobal.com  

SPEAKER MANAGER  

 
Catalina Zuliani 

Rx 
+44 208 439 5077 

catalina.zuliani@rxglobal.com  
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For more information, please contact: logistics@sustainableenergycouncil.com 

 

THE GLOBAL PLATFORM WHERE HYDROGEN DEALS GET DONE 

GENERAL EVENT QUERIES WHSOperations@rxglobal.com  

 
OFFICIAL WHS24 CONTRACTOR 

EXHIBITION BUILD, STAND 
CONSTRUCTION, GRAPHICS, STAND 
SET-UP, EXTRA ORDERS & SERVICES 

FOR STANDS 
 

GIELISSEN 
  WHS@Gielissen.NL 

STAND CONSTRUCTION, GRAPHICS, 
STAND SET-UP 

 

 
TECHNICAL ELEMENTS 

John Amery 
Exhibition Project Manager 

john@technicalelements.global  
 

SmartSpace 

Personalised Turn-key Stand 
Construction provided by RX  

Ross Curran 
Rx - SmartSpace 

+44 208 439 5682 
ross.curran@rxglobal.com 

 

 

 

mailto:logistics@sustainableenergycouncil.com
mailto:WHSOperations@rxglobal.com
mailto:john@technicalelements.global

